MIL-DTL-16377/58
Detail Lighting
The L.C. Doane Company
606 & 609 Series, 30 Watt Fixture
LCD
A dripproof 15 degree fluorescent lighting fixture designed
for installation above a mirror. The housing is constructed
from marine grade aluminum with a baked white enamel

Net Weight: 13 lbs.
Approximate shipping weight for package of four: 60 lbs.
How To Order By Military Spec Number
M16377 / 58
MIL SPEC
NUMBER
SYMBOL NUMBER
351 = 24” Long Duplex
Receptacle
351.1 = 21” Long Duplex
Receptacle
352 = 21” Long Single
Receptacle with
DPST Switch
352.1 = 24” Long Single
Receptacle with
DPST Switch
OTHER OPTION
Specify
A1 = Amendment 1,
High Efficiency Ballast
and Low Smoke Cable
M16377/58-352                           NSN 6210-00-115-9137
21” with single receptacle and switch
- -
On Board Repair Parts For MIL-DTL-16377/58, 30 Watt Fixtures
ITEM DESCRIPTION MILITARY NUMBER NSN NUMBER
PRISMATIC WINDOW
24” FIXTURE
PRISMATIC WINDOW
21” FIXTURE
M16377/58-001
M16377/58-002
L.C. DOANE PART NUMBER
B-1614-SP
B-1625-SP